2D Desktop Barcode Scanner
Full Manual
V1.2
2
Content
Overview .....................................................................................................................................4
Installation Method ..................................................................................................................... 4
Basic Function ............................................................................................................................ 4

DM YES NO NO
Code ID Table
Code Type Code ID
UPCA A
UPCE B
EAN8 C
EAN13 D
ISSN D
ISBN D
CODE 128 G
GS1 128 H
ISBT128 J
49
CODE 39 K
CODE 93 L
CODE 11 M
ITF 25 N
ITF 6 O
ITF 14 P
MATRIX 25 S
IN 25 U
STANDARD 25 V
CODABAR W
UK X
MSI Y
GS1 Z
PLESSEY a
QR b
QR Code 51
PDF417 c
DM d
GM l
Micro PDF417 w
Micro QR x
AZTEC y
Hanxin z
ASCII Table
BIN DEC HEX COM Keyboard
0000 0000 0 00 NUL NULL
0000 0001 1 01 SOH ENTER
0000 0010 2 02 STX CAPS LOCK
0000 0011 3 03 ETX NULL
0000 0100 4 04 EOT NULL
0000 0101 5 05 ENQ NULL
0000 0110 6 06 ACK NULL
0000 0111 7 07 BEL ENTER
0000 1000 8 08 BS ←
0000 1001 9 09 HT TAB
0000 1010 10 0A LF ↓
0000 1011 11 0B VT TAB
0000 1100 12 0C FF DELETE
50
0000 1101 13 0D CR ENTER
0000 1110 14 0E SO INSERT
0000 1111 15 0F SI ESCAPSE
0001 0000 16 10 DLE F11
0001 0001 17 11 DC1 HOME
0001 0010 18 12 DC2
PRINT
SCREEN
0001 0011 19 13 DC3 DELETE
0001 0100 20 14 DC4 TAB+SHIFT
0001 0101 21 15 NAK F12
0001 0110 22 16 SYN F1
0001 0111 23 17 ETB F2
0001 1000 24 18 CAN F3
0001 1001 25 19 EM F4
0001 1010 26 1A SUB F5
0001 1011 27 1B ESC F6
0001 1100 28 1C FS F7
0001 1101 29 1D GS F8
0001 1110 30 1E RS F9
0001 1111 31 1F US F10